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(1) a8 Js
N=30 5t =10% Ltie Lyl 39k apand W IMSE 5 MSE 5 R(t) @l ha sy
t R(0) MSE
Real ML RML ML RML
0.1 0.99523 0.99740 0.99658 0.0000050 0.0000023
0.3 0.95786 0.97688 0.96969 0.0003787 0.0001677
0.5 0.88735 0.93713 0.91831 0.0025972 0.0010870
0.7 0.79137 0.88061 0.84681 0.0083665 0.0033530
0.9 0.67962 0.81067 0.76080 0.0181000 0.0070648
11 0.56224 0.73123 0.66645 0.0302210 0.0116130
1.3 0.44830 0.64640 0.56980 0.0417460 0.0159080
15 0.34477 0.56013 0.47612 0.0496670 0.0189330
1.7 0.25596 0.47591 0.38949 0.0522320 0.0202420
IMSE 0.0252760 0.0098476
(2) by s

N=30 5t =20% Latie il 39 asanl Lt IMSE s MSE 5 R(t) & jiha guia sy
MSE

R(0)

Real

ML

RML

ML

RML

0.99544

0.99736

0.99665

0.00000395

0.00000242

0.95972

0.97649

0.97041

0.00030144

0.00016932

0.89221

0.93609

0.92054

0.00206810

0.00104060

0.80004

0.87869

0.85131

0.00666530

0.00310890

0.69226

0.80773

0.76815

0.01443000

0.00651950

0.57840

0.72725

0.67723

0.02411600

0.01090200

0.46705

0.64145

0.58497

0.03335100

0.01551300

0.36488

0.55437

0.49790

0.03973600

0.01973300

0.27618

0.46957

0.42380

0.04186100

0.02355700

IMSE
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0.020224

0.010846
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(3) pdy Jsa
N=50 53t =10% Ledic paaill 3 b areal LW IMSE y MSE 5 R(t) & jiie i gy
t R(t) MSE
Real ML RML ML RML
0.1 0.99523 0.99743 0.99660 0.00000499 0.000001906
0.3 0.95786 0.97713 0.96981 0.00038150 0.000144940
0.5 0.88735 0.93778 0.91852 0.00261470 0.000986210
0.7 0.79137 0.88176 0.84696 0.00841360 0.003139900
0.9 0.67962 0.81233 0.76074 0.01817400 0.006689000
1.1 0.56224 0.73332 0.66604 0.03028200 0.010962000
1.3 0.44830 0.64876 0.56893 0.04171700 0.014817000
15 0.34477 0.56256 0.47469 0.04945900 0.017210000
1.7 0.25596 0.47821 0.38740 0.05178200 0.017641000
IMSE 0.025157 0.0087862
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MSE

R(®

Real

ML

RML

ML

RML

0.99544

0.99739

0.99664

0.00000392

0.000003265

0.95972

0.97675

0.97032

0.00029911

0.000194540

0.89221

0.93675

0.92019

0.00204970

0.001034500

0.80004

0.87987

0.85043

0.00659380

0.002955300

0.69226

0.80944

0.76638

0.01423800

0.006192200

0.5784

0.7294

0.67399

0.02371400

0.010458000

0.46705

0.64389

0.57914

0.03264900

0.015263000

0.36488

0.55691

0.48703

0.03868000

0.020800000

0.27618

0.47199

0.40181

0.04046100

0.029488000

IMSE
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0.019673

0.013604
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MSE

R()

Real

ML

RML

ML

RML

0.99523

0.99747

0.9966

0.00000507

0.000001907

0.95786

0.97742

0.96986

0.00038725

0.000144960

0.88735

0.93854

0.91866

0.00265290

0.000985980

0.79137

0.88313

0.84721

0.00853070

0.003137100

0.67962

0.81435

0.76108

0.01840800

0.006677300

0.56224

0.73592

0.66644

0.03062900

0.010930000

0.44830

0.65178

0.56933

0.04211400

0.014752000

0.34477

0.56580

0.47504

0.04980300

0.017103000

0.25596

0.48144

0.38766

0.05196800

0.017493000
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R(t)

0.02532

0.0087316

MSE

Real

ML

RML

ML

RML

0.99544

0.99744

0.9967

0.00000407

0.00000160

0.95972

0.97723

0.97073

0.00031089

0.00012202

0.89221

0.93804

0.92097

0.00213040

0.00083257

0.80004

0.8822

0.85146

0.00685290

0.00266160

0.69226

0.81293

0.76752

0.01479500

0.00570150

0.5784

0.73399

0.67507

0.02463300

0.00940760

0.46705

0.64939

0.57988

0.03389600

0.01282100

0.36488

0.56302

0.48703

0.04012000

0.01503100

0.27618

0.47839

0.40047

0.04190600

0.01556700

IMSE

39

0.020397

0.007666
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Abstract

This paper is goaling to estimate the
Reliebilty functions for Rayleigh distribution
when observation of a sample is contaminated
by using robust maximum likelihood
estimeters (RMLE) and compare the results
with maximum likelihood (ML) method by
using simulation.



